Ergebnisse
28. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2025

06. Dezember 2025 - Senftenberg
24. Nikolauslauf Senftenberg

17,5 km
M 20
1. Adelberger Edgar 2004 Pacemaker & die Jungspunde
2. Schwarzel Albert 2002 Pacemaker & die Jungspunde
3. Frischke Kai 2001 SV Stahl Krauschwitz
4. Klimas Franz-Paul 1998 ZeilRig
M 30
1. Herklotz Rene 1992 Bautzen
M 35
1. Loffler Sven 1990 SV Motor Saspow
2. Schurig Simon 1990 Sunshine-Orchester
3. Drasdo Marcel 1990 1. FC Schildburger
M 40
1. Héhna Bjorn 1981 SV Empor Horlitz
2. Erdmann Matthias 1981 Kamenz
3. Rotter Michael 1982 SV Wacker Komptendorf
M 45
1. Richter Christian 1979 Citylauf-Verein Dresden
2. Herrmann Steffen 1977 Torno
3. Franzke Ronald 1977 Europamarathon Gorlitz
4. Stege Axel 1979 Die Senftenberger Laufgemeinschaft
5. Juros Sebastian 1979 Bautzen
6. Schaarenberg Sven 1982 Team Boomtown Cottbus
7. Krause Jens 1977 Schénborn
8. Graf Hendrik 1980 Running Team Graf
9. Mann Daniel 1976 Meil3en
10. Grille Enrico 1978 ihr-zu-hause.de
11. Schulz Uwe 1976 Ebersbach
12. Woskowski Tobias 1980 SG Willmersdorf
M 50
1. Thieme Holger 1972 Jahnatal
2. Mielke Bert 1972 Mad Chicken Run
3. Stechemesser Nico 1975 Team Gelb Dresden
4. Sarodnik Michael 1973 Krauschwitz
5. Lange Oliver 1975 Pacemaker & die Jungspunde
6. Mutzke Thomas 1975 Weil3ig am Raschitz
7. Kunze Silvio 1971 Grof3réaschen
8. Béhme Frank 1971 Horlitz
9. Nickolaus Thilo 1974 Die Senftenberger Laufgemeinschaft
10. Flechtner Uwe 1971 Dresden
11. Ritscher Dirk 1975 Zeissig
12. Kummich Steffen 1972 Lauftreff Lausitz

01:24:46
01:24:47
01:27:02
01:40:56

01:15:12

01:25:00
01:31:08
01:31:19

01:29:22
01:30:23
01:52:25

01:12:27
01:13:13
01:16:02
01:16:39
01:18:12
01:20:34
01:22:49
01:22:59
01:25:52
01:26:06
01:28:37
01:29:02

01:09:21
01:14:51
01:15:05
01:17:58
01:21:59
01:23:06
01:29:42
01:29:47
01:31:14
01:36:31
01:40:58
01:43:11

50
44
39
35

50

50
44
39

50
44
39

50
44
39
35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

50
44
39
35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18



13. Schwerdt

M 55

. Gruhl
Melcher
Misera

. Kartheuser
. Schubert
Nasdal
Duschka

. Wisniewski
. Pluder

. Hildebrandt

COENOUAWNER

[

M 60

1. Zangemeister

2. Malig
3. Vogel

M 65
1. Ernst
2. Uhlmann
3. Schwiebs

M 70

. Kubitz
Buchan
Strosny
Pohle

Lau
Richter

. Schumann

NookwhpE

W 30
1. Schwerdt
2. Kleinert
3. Lébermann

W 40
1. Schmidt
2. Boder
3. Voigt
4. Moinet
5. Klose

W 45
1. Woythe
2. Eckebrecht
3. Hiemann
4, Stache
5. Engelmann

W 55
1. Sarink

W 65
1. Lenk
2. Conrad

Olaf

Heiko
Jens
Silvio
Mirko
Rainer
Thomas
Kay
Heiko
Dietmar
Uwe

Uwe
Ralf
Uwe

Ralf
Holger
Bernd

Friedbert
Rudolf
Wolfgang
Hans-Joachim
Christian
Dietmar
Michael

Stefanie
Sophia
Jennifer

Aline
Anne
Charlotte
Celine
Michaela

Sandy
Manuela
Anja
Diana
Denise

Grit

Manuela
Barbara

1971

1970
1967
1969
1968
1970
1969
1966
1968
1966
1969

1964
1961
1962

1958
1958
1957

1955
1954
1951
1955
1952
1952
1955

1994
1991
1992

1985
1985
1982
1984
1981

1978
1977
1978
1980
1980

1970

1960
1960

Roderland

Sonnenberg

Dresden
Rennschnecken Cottbus
SSV Torgau Cycle Club
Kreischa

SV Grof3raschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Vitalscheune Siebenlehn
SV Grin-Weil} Elstra

SV Gartenstadt 71

SV Grin-Weil} Elstra
Bowlingclub Senftenberg
Burgstadter LV

LSV Niesky
SG Oberlichtenau
Bautzener LV Rot-Weil3 90

Handballverein Eibau
Spremberg

Bautzen

SV Grof3raschen
HSV 1923 Pulsnitz
Laufgruppe Nossen
Laufliebe fir immer

Dresden
Lauta
Tatzschwitz

Thiendorf
OSC Loébau
Waldlauferin
Dresden
Grdden

SV GroRraschen
Wiesengrund
Thiendorf

SV Lampertswalde
Plessa

Lausitzer-Sportevents

FLG Spremberg
SV Scharfenberg

01:49:06

01:19:20
01:20:30
01:21:18
01:30:28
01:31:06
01:31:12
01:31:17
01:33:44
01:40:23
01:44:49

01:22:58
01:29:14
01:45:01

01:26:11
01:32:36
01:37:57

01:28:46
01:30:35
01:36:57
01:40:35
01:47:34
01:49:40
01:51:34

01:46:46
01:55:15
01:55:17

01:26:00
01:30:02
01:41:15
01:49:50
02:07:36

01:30:33
01:34:40
01:43:03
01:50:22
02:07:30

01:32:40

01:22:23
01:47:49

16

50
44
39
35
32
30
28
26
24
22

50
44
39

50
44
39

35
32
30
28
26
24
22

44
39
35

32
30
28
26
24

35
32
30
28
26

35

39
35



6,6 km

M 14/15
1. Balogh
2. Grosa
3. Reising
4. Schmidt

M 16/17
1. Lesnikowski
2. Clade
3. Kowalczyk

M 18/19
1. Herrmann
2. Sieron
3. Dohler

M 30
1. Kurtzer

M 35
1. Mirtschink

M 40
1. Berger
2. Ott
3. Gehlert
4. Wolf

M 45
1. Lesnikowski
2. Nicklisch
3. Wierzoch
4. Gabriel-Griinberg
5. Sieron

M 50
1. Berthold
2. Schmidt

M 55
1. Muhlberg
2. Jatzlauk
3. Wackermann

M 60

. Mittag
Richter
Rostel
Born
Beranek
. Bottcher

oukwnhpE

M 65
1. Balzer
2. Matz

Justin
Johann
Lasse
Wyatt

Maciej
Janot
Eskil

Ben
Adrian
Maurice

Stephan Gerd K

Roman

Jack
Robert
Andreas
Stephan

Mateusz
Marc
Janot
Daniel
Sebastian

Andre
Torsten

Jens
Frank
Ulf

Meik

Rene
Norbert
Karsten
Ferdinand
Sven-Torsten

Peter
Jurgen

2010
2010
2010
2010

2008
2008
2008

2006
2007
2007

1995

1987

1981
1985
1982
1985

1978
1978
1978
1978
1979

1971
1973

1968
1967
1966

1964
1965
1964
1965
1962
1961

1957
1958

Lauftreff Lausitz
Triathlon Team Lausitz
SV Lampertswalde
Doberlug-Kirchhain

Hoyerswerda
Senftenberg
Lessing-Gymnasium Hoyerswerda

Lauta
Berlin
LTSV Forst 1990

Leipzig

Lausitzer Wolfsrudel

SV Elbland Coswig/Meil3en
Dresden

Schwarzheide

Radeburg

Hoyerswerda
Senftenberg
KDH-Radteam
Radeburg
Berlin

Lauftreff Lausitz
Doberlug-Kirchhain

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990
Lauftreff Lausitz

TSC Finsterwalde
Citylauf-Verein Dresden
Velox Berlin

Velox Berlin

Pirrlliepausen Senftenberg
Dessau NW

SV GrofRraschen
SV Grol3raschen

00:23:39
00:23:59
00:25:38
00:35:33

00:28:24
00:28:38
00:28:49

00:30:28
00:33:52
00:35:34

00:34:44

00:26:26

00:26:41
00:34:38
00:39:30
00:41:37

00:31:21
00:32:23
00:34:50
00:35:37
00:46:27

00:30:14
00:30:34

00:32:44
00:35:35
00:47:49

00:29:41
00:32:04
00:35:46
00:38:39
00:38:55
00:42:39

00:31:05
00:33:03

50
44
39
35

50
44
39

44
39
35

44

35

35
32
30
28

16
14
12
10

14
12

20
18
16

35
32
30
28
26
24

35
32



3. GroB
4. Sieghardt

M 70
1. Baatz
2. Koal
3. Hanusch

M 75
1. Standtke
2. Philipp

M 80
1. Bremer

M 85
1. Dimke

M 90
1. Miek

W 10/11
1. Wolf
2. Sieron

W 12/13
1. Jeschke

W 18/19
1. Domke
2. Eckebrecht

W 20
1. Lehmann
2. Eckebrecht
3. Lippoldt

W 35
1. Bramke
2. Thom
3. Jazmati
4, Muller
5. Rohne

W 40
1. Zalewska
2. Werske
3. Sieron
4, Jeschke

W 45
1. Graf
2. Sturm
3. Lehmann-Werner

W 50
1. Lommatzsch
2. Born
3. Dohler

Klaus
Wolfgang

Roland
Gerd
Gottfried

Ulrich
Norbert

Bernd

Jurgen

Ehrhard

Florentine
Stina

Mira Maxine

Zoe
Annika

Lea
Emily
Stephanie

Heidi
Aileen
Sylvia
Sarah
Luise

Elzbieta
Birgit
Ute
Nadine

Steffi
Karina
Wenke

Diana
Sandra
Manuela

1960
1959

1954
1952
1954

1946
1948

1943

1937

1933

2014
2015

2012

2006
2007

2000
2004
1996

1989
1988
1986
1989
1990

1982
1985
1981
1981

1979
1977
1977

1974
1973
1971

Lauftreff Lausitz
SV GrofRraschen

Schénborn
NLLB Cottbus
SV Motor Grof3enhain

Lauftreff Lausitz
Senftenberg

ASC Griin-Weil3 Finsterwalde

Senftenberg

LTSV Forsr 1990.

Radeburg
Eintracht Mahlsdorf

Berlin

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbus

SV GrofRraschen
Senftenberg
Dresden

SV Drachhausen
Die Schweinehunde

DieSchweinehunde/Erdinger Active Tea

Cottbus
Dresden

KDH-Radteam
Velox Berlin
Berlin

Berlin

Running Team Graf
Meine Besten
SV GrofRraschen

Team Luna
Schneller gehts nicht
LTSV Forst 1990

00:35:47
00:43:41

00:33:13
00:42:25
00:45:56

00:47:47
00:48:39

00:48:43

00:59:16

01:08:08

00:40:22
00:46:18

00:36:32

00:42:09
00:42:59

00:39:19
00:41:06
00:45:20

00:33:00
00:36:30
00:36:45
00:41:41
00:45:19

00:32:49
00:34:37
00:45:11
00:46:19

00:35:17
00:40:25
00:47:38

00:35:31
00:38:38
00:45:55

30
28

50
44
39

50
44

50

50

50

50

50
44

50
44
39

50
44
39
35
32

50
44
39
35

50
44
39

50
44
39



W 55
1. Rieper
2. Siebert
3. Hanke

W 60
1. Murcek
2. Sieghardt

W 65
1. Schumann

2. Zimmermann

W 70
1. Nippe

2,5 km

M 06/07
1. Stagneth
2. Siegmund

M 08/09
1. Liehn

M 10/11
1. Berger
2. Forster
3. Muller
4, Wendland
5. Walter

M 12/13
1. Berger

M 16/17
1. Werner

M 40
1. Mandrossa

M 45
1. Bodo

M 70
1. Griineberg

M 85
1. Berndt

W 08/09
1. Berndt

Brunhild
Sylvia
Manuela

Sabine
Carola

Angelika
Christa

Hannelore

Gustav
Levi

Leonard

Julius
Finn
Oskar
Mika
Julius

Jakob

Fynn-Lucas

Stefan

Tibor

Manfred

Rudolf

Paula

1969
1968
1966

1962
1965

1956
1957

1952

2018
2018

2016

2014
2014
2015
2014
2014

2012

2009

1985

1976

1955

1938

2017

Team Wilma
USV TU Dresden
Kippenfiichse

running4charity
SV GroRraschen

Laufliebe fur immer
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

1. SVLA Hoyerswerda
SV Wacker Komptendorf

Annahiitte

Lomnitzer SV
Dresdner Delphine
Cottbus
Weilwasser/O.L.
Dresdner Delphine

Lomnitzer SV

BSV Grin-Weil3 Finsterwalde

Lauftreff Lausitz

Lauftreff Lausitz

Lauftreff Lausitz

Libbenau/Spreewald

Elstra

00:43:48
00:47:26
00:50:08

00:42:32
00:48:16

00:43:44
00:48:53

00:44:40

00:12:21
00:14:02

00:17:40

00:09:54
00:10:42
00:11:21
00:11:37
00:12:56

00:14:33

00:10:09

00:28:12

00:16:40

00:28:13

00:26:42

00:11:55

50
44
39

50
44

50
44

50

50
44

50

50
44
39
35
32

44

35

26

20

44

50



2. Miller

W 10/11
1. Jurke
2. Espig
3. Richter
4. Reising

W 12/13
1. Reising
2. Michaelis

W 14/15
1. Lungwitz

W 35
1. Griineberg
2. Kaffka

W 65
1. Griineberg

W 70
1. Standtke

W 75
1. Koal
2. Berndt

Frieda Emilia

Leonie
Leni
Lina
Nora

Lina
Friederike

Hannah

Cathrin
Tina

Angela

Christine

Ingrid
Eleonore

2017

2014
2015
2014
2014

2012
2012

2010

1987
1988

1960

1955

1949
1949

LC Cottbus

Dresdner Delphine
SV Lampertswalde
SV Grin-Weil} Elstra
SV Lampertswalde

SV Lampertswalde
Sedlitz

Lungwitz-Express Chemnitz

Lauftreff Lausitz
Annahiitte

Lauftreff Lausitz

Lauftreff Lausitz

NLLB Cottbus
Lubbenau/Spreewald

00:12:48

00:10:46
00:11:59
00:12:23
00:14:24

00:13:20
00:13:59

00:14:35

00:17:05
00:17:44

00:18:11

00:21:35

00:16:37
00:26:41

Beste aller Altersklassen (altersklassenbereinigt)

17,5 km - mannlich

. Thieme
Mielke
Kubitz
Ernst
Buchan

. Herrmann
Melcher

. Richter

NN

8. Zangemeister
10. Stechemesser

11. Kartheuser
12. Gruhl

13. Strosny
14. Sarodnik
15. Misera

16. Franzke
17. Malig

18. Uhimann
19. Stege

20. Juros

21. Schaarenberg

22. Lange

Holger
Bert
Friedbert
Ralf
Rudolf
Steffen
Jens
Christian
Uwe
Nico
Mirko
Heiko
Wolfgang
Michael
Silvio
Ronald
Ralf
Holger
Axel
Sebastian
Sven
Oliver

Faktor

0,8681
0,8681
0,7371
0,7602
0,7291
0,9067
0,8296
0,9221
0,8065
0,8913
0,8373
0,8528
0,7009
0,8758
0,8450
0,9067
0,7834
0,7602
0,9221
0,9221
0,9067
0,8913

Jahnatal

Mad Chicken Run
Handballverein Eibau
LSV Niesky

Spremberg

Torno

Dresden

Citylauf-Verein Dresden
SV Grun-Weil3 Elstra
Team Gelb Dresden
SSV Torgau Cycle Club
Sonnenberg

Bautzen

Krauschwitz
Rennschnecken Cottbus
Europamarathon Gorlitz
Bowlingclub Senftenberg
SG Oberlichtenau

Die Senftenberger Laufgemeinschaft
Bautzen

Team Boomtown Cottbus
Pacemaker & die Jungspunde

1:00:13
1:04:59
1:05:26
1:05:31
1:06:03
1:06:24
1.06:47
1:06:49
1:06:55
1:06:56
1:07:23
1:07:40
1:07:58
1.08:17
1:08:42
1.08:57
1:09:55
1:10:24
1:10:41
1:12:07
1:13:03
1:13:05

44

50
44
39
35

44
39

44

30
28

32

44

44
39

50
44
19,5
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23.
24,
25.

Schwiebs
Mutzke
Pohle

Bernd
Thomas

Hans-Joachim

17,5 km - weiblich

NN

Lenk
Sarink
Conrad
Woythe
Schmidt

. Eckebrecht

Boder

. Hiemann

. Voigt

. Stache

. Moinet

. Schwerdt

. Kleinert

. Lébermann
. Engelmann
. Klose

Manuela
Grit
Barbara
Sandy
Aline
Manuela
Anne
Anja
Charlotte
Diana
Celine
Stefanie
Sophia
Jennifer
Denise
Michaela

6,6 km - mannlich

NN

. Balogh

Grosa
Balzer
Mittag
Baatz
Berger
Reising
Matz

. Clade

. Mirtschink

. Berthold

. Richter

. Schmidt

. Muhlberg

. Miek

. Grof3

. Lesnikowski
. Lesnikowski
. Kowalczyk

. Rostel

. Dimke

. Bremer

. Nicklisch

. Jatzlauk

. Koal

Justin
Johann
Peter
Meik
Roland
Jack
Lasse
Jurgen
Janot
Roman
Andre
Rene
Torsten
Jens
Ehrhard
Klaus
Maciej
Mateusz
Eskil
Norbert
Jirgen
Bernd
Marc
Frank
Gerd

6,6 km - weiblich

1.
2.
3.

Nippe
Schumann
Zalewska

Hannelore
Angelika
Elzbieta

0,7525
0,8913
0,7371

Faktor

0,7289
0,8317
0,7289
0,9132
0,9664
0,9036
0,9664
0,9132
0,9467
0,9309
0,9605
0,9984
0,9924
0,9948
0,9309
0,9390

Faktor

0,9656
0,9656
0,7534
0,8037
0,7292
0,9260
0,9656
0,7606
0,9916
0,9691
0,8544
0,8109
0,8685
0,8325
0,4037
0,7750
0,9916
0,9044
0,9916
0,8037
0,4869
0,5930
0,9044
0,8253
0,7101

Faktor

0,6639
0,7031
0,9503

Bautzener LV Rot-Weil3 90
Weil3ig am Raschiitz
SV Grol3raschen

FLG Spremberg
Lausitzer-Sportevents
SV Scharfenberg
SV Grof3raschen
Thiendorf
Wiesengrund

OSC Loébau
Thiendorf
Waldlauferin

SV Lampertswalde
Dresden

Dresden

Lauta

Tatzschwitz
Plessa

Groden

Lauftreff Lausitz

Triathlon Team Lausitz

SV Grofdraschen

TSC Finsterwalde
Schoénborn

SV Elbland Coswig/Meil3en
SV Lampertswalde

SV Grof3raschen
Senftenberg

Lausitzer Wolfsrudel
Lauftreff Lausitz
Citylauf-Verein Dresden
Doberlug-Kirchhain

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forsr 1990.

Lauftreff Lausitz
Hoyerswerda
Hoyerswerda
Lessing-Gymnasium Hoyerswerda
Velox Berlin

Senftenberg

ASC Grin-Weil3 Finsterwalde
Senftenberg

LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
Laufliebe fur immer
KDH-Radteam

1:13:43
1:14:05
1:14:09

1:00:03
1:17:05
1:18:36
1:22:42
1:23:07
1:25:33
1:27:01
1:34:07
1:35:52
1:42:45
1:45:30
1:46:36
1:54:23
1:54:42
1:58:42
1:59:49

22:51
23:10
23:26
23:52
24:14
24:43
24:46
25:09
25:27
25:37
25:50
26:01
26:33
27:16
27:31
27:44
28:10
28:22
28:35
28:45
28:52
28:54
29:18
29:23
30:08

29:40
30:45
31:12

w

0,5

25
22
19,5
17,5
16
15
14
13
12
11

g o N

50
44
19,5
17,5
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. Lommatzsch

Murcek
Bramke
Graf

. Jeschke
. Werske

Born

. Zimmermann
. Jazmati

. Thom

. Rieper

. Sturm

. Sieghardt

. Siebert

. Déhler

. Lehmann

. Hanke

. Eckebrecht
. Miller

. Domke

. Sieron

. Eckebrecht

Diana
Sabine
Heidi
Steffi
Mira Maxine
Birgit
Sandra
Christa
Sylvia
Aileen
Brunhild
Karina
Carola
Sylvia
Manuela
Lea
Manuela
Emily
Sarah
Zoe

Ute
Annika

2,5 km - mannlich

O~NOUTAWN R

. Berger
. Stagneth

Forster
Mduller
Werner

. Siegmund
. Wendland
. Walter

. Berndt

. Berger

. Liehn

. Bodo

. Grlineberg
. Mandrossa

Julius
Gustav
Finn
Oskar
Fynn-Lucas
Levi
Mika
Julius
Rudolf
Jakob
Leonard
Tibor
Manfred
Stefan

2,5 km - weiblich

ONogOR~WNE

. Jurke

Berndt
Espig
Mdaller
Koal
Richter
Reising

. Reising

. Michaelis
. Gruneberg
. Lungwitz

. Standtke

. Grlineberg
. Berndt

. Kaffka

Leonie
Paula
Leni
Frieda Emilia
Ingrid
Lina

Lina

Nora
Friederike
Angela
Hannah
Christine
Cathrin
Eleonore
Tina

0,8795
0,7619
0,9873
0,9269
0,9140
0,9692
0,8697
0,7132
0,9745
0,9836
0,8305
0,9088
0,7913
0,8207
0,8501
1,0000
0,8011
1,0000
0,9873
0,9992
0,9430
0,9940

Faktor

0,8702
0,7102
0,8702
0,8362
0,9802
0,7102
0,8702
0,8702
0,5034
0,9262
0,7982
0,8877
0,7395
0,9501

Faktor

0,8768
0,8057
0,8545
0,8057
0,6412
0,8768
0,9172
0,8768
0,9172
0,7480
0,9520
0,6995
0,9831
0,6412
0,9871

Team Luna
running4charity

SV Drachhausen
Running Team Graf
Berlin

Velox Berlin
Schneller gehts nicht
LTSV Forst 1990

DieSchweinehunde/Erdinger Active Tea

Die Schweinehunde
Team Wilma

Meine Besten

SV Grof3raschen
USV TU Dresden
LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grol3raschen
Kippenfiichse
Senftenberg
Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Berlin

Cottbus

Lomnitzer SV

1. SVLA Hoyerswerda
Dresdner Delphine
Cottbus

BSV Griin-Weil3 Finsterwalde
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Weillwasser/O.L.
Dresdner Delphine
Libbenau/Spreewald
Lomnitzer SV

Annahiitte

Lauftreff Lausitz

Lauftreff Lausitz

Lauftreff Lausitz

Dresdner Delphine
Elstra

SV Lampertswalde
LC Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

SV Grun-Weil Elstra
SV Lampertswalde
SV Lampertswalde
Sedlitz

Lauftreff Lausitz
Lungwitz-Express Chemnitz
Lauftreff Lausitz
Lauftreff Lausitz
Lubbenau/Spreewald
Annahutte

31:15
32:25
32:35
32:43
33:24
33:34
33:36
34:52
35:49
35:55
36:23
36:44
38:12
38:56
39:03
39:19
40:10
41:06
41:10
42:07
42:37
42:44

8:37
8:47
9:19
9:30
9:57
9:58
10:07
11:16
13:27
13:29
14:07
14:48
20:52
26:48

9:27

9:37
10:15
10:19
10:40
10:52
12:14
12:38
12:50
13:37
13:53
15:06
16:48
17:07
17:31
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50
44
39
35
16
30
28
26
12
11
20

50
44
39
35
16
30
14
26
12
11
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